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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No1 11:00 piste No bleu

number rank
17  YAGODKA Andriy UKR 17

74  WILLAU Mathias AUT 62

76 SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN 63

194 NUCCIO Riccardo ITA 108

195 LAURENCE Tristan FRA 109
458 BOTEZATU Maxim RUS 154
462 SIERADZKY Dawson USA 155

Poule No2 11:00 piste No jaune

number rank

18 ANSTETT Vincent FRA 18

200 SCHWARZ Gilbert AUT 111

77 TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 64

73  FROLOV Yevgeniy KAZ 61

454 PUY Kiristof HUN 153

190 WILLIAMS JR. Marty USA 107

9999 SEMIN Ilya RUS 162
Poule No3 11:00 piste No verte

number rank

19 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI 19

70  KIM Junho KOR 59

78 PILLET Julien FRA 65

174  KONIUSZ Marcin POL 105

206 GANDER COMPTON Jacob GBR 113

452 AKULA Mikhail BLR 152

464 HOSHINO Kento JPN 156

Poule No4 11:00 piste No rouge

number rank
171 SOUDERS Peter USA 104
207 CARVAIJAL Jesus VEN 114
439 NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR 151

80 MEDARD Julien FRA 67

71 BAHER ARESBARAN Farzad IRI 60

20 OH Eunseok KOR 20
9999 DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 162

Poule No5 11:00 piste No 1

number rank
197 SENEGAS Remi FRA 110

21 DERSHWITZ Eli USA 21

183 ROWLEY Jasper AUS 106

69 SKRODZKI Adam POL 58

438 ANISKOV Sergey KAZ 150

79 RAHBARI Mohammad IRI 66
9999 AKSENOV Andrey RUS 162
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No6 11:00 piste No 2

number rank
22 WAGNER Benedikt GER 22

67 CASARES Fernando ESP 57

81 POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph CAN 68

170 KIM Kyehwan KOR 103
201 BARLOY Edward FRA 112
433 KOROBKO Andrey RUS 149
522 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ 159

Poule No7 11:00 piste No 3

number rank
23 AGRESTA Renzo BRA 23

66 CRUTCHETT Alexander GBR 56

82 TANAKA Shun JPN 69

167 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR 102
210 ESCUDERO Jorge ESP 115
430 SCUDDS Sutherlan AUS 148
536 KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 161

Poule No8 11:00 piste No 4

number rank
24 SAMELE Luigi ITA 24

62 ARFA Fares CAN 55

83 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 70

166 MORENO Pablo ESP 101
212 SINGER Martin HUN 116
427 ISKANDAROYV Vyacheslav RUS 147
9999 AMER Mohamed EGY 162

Poule No9 11:00 piste No 5

number rank
25 ELSISSY Ziad EGY 25

61 SAMANDI Hichem TUN 54

84 TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS 71

165 TAGHIYEV Azar AZE 100
214 MANCHENO Guillermo ESP 117
417 KISEL Siarhei BLR 145
9999 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA Darlin DOM 162

Poule No 10 11:00 piste No 6

number rank
26 BADEA Alin ROU 26

60 FANG Xin CHN 53

86 REPETTI Giovanni ITA 72

157 TURLYBEKOYV Zhanserik KAZ 99
223  WINIGER Lothar SUI 118
409 KOCH Frederik GER 144
9999 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav RUS 162
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 11 11:00 piste No 7

number
59

224

27

143
426

87

527

SAVICH Boris
KOLASA Thomas
BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
SCHROEDTER Robin
SERKEBAYEYV Kazbek
ROMERO Eliecer

AL KAYAT Abdulaullah

Poule No 12 11:00 piste No 8

number
28

58

88

141
226
407
9999

PAKDAMAN Ali
MUROLO Massimiliano
WELLER Teddy
BALLORCA Fabien
CONCANNON Stephen
IBRAGIMOYV Damir
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem

Poule No 13 12:15 piste No bleu

number
29

57

89

136
247
405
9999

GEMESI Csanad
HONEYBONE James

LOW Ho Tin

SULKOVSKIY Valeriy
CLARKE Aidan

GONZALEZ QUINTANA Jai
RAKHMANALI Mukhamedali

Poule No 14 12:15 piste No jaune

number
30

56

90

135
251
403
9999

CURATOLI Luca
PRYIEMKA Valery
SEITZ Tom

DI TELLA Pascual Maria
POTTER James
VELIKIY Trofim
FAZYL Shynggys

Poule No 15 12:15 piste No verte

number
32

52

93

132
263
398
9999

SPEAR Jeff

OH Sanguk
RODRIGUEZ Abraham
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
BRAIJDIC Josip

ARAI Kohta
GAVRILOV Ivan

Moscow saber Grand Prix

rank
RUS 52
USA 119
BLR 27
GER 98
KAZ 146
VEN 73
KUW 160

rank
IRI 28
ITA 51
ISV 74
FRA 97
IRL 120
KAZ 143
RUS 162

rank
HUN 29
GBR 50
HKG 75
RUS 96
IRL 121
ESP 142
KAZ 162

rank
ITA 30
BLR 49
FRA 76
ARG 95
GBR 122
RUS 141
KAZ 162

rank
USA 31
KOR 48
VEN 78
TUR 94
CRO 123
JPN 140
RUS 162
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 16 12:15 piste No rouge

number
33

51

91

131
266
397
9999

SZATMARI Andras
VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe
WON Junho

HUEBNER Bjoern
SAUNDERS Brynmor
PEROS Mark
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy

Poule No 17 12:15 piste No 1

number
34

50

94

128
272
396
9999

DECSI Tamas
BUSTAMANTE Ricardo Alber
JANSEN BRITO Hernan
ZATKO Arthur

ESTEVES Nuno

DEL VALLE Daniel
GOFMAN Efim

Poule No 18 12:15 piste No 2

number
35

49

97

124
282
392
9999

HUEBERS Richard
SUN Wei

WESTER REYES Rafael
MIYAYAMA Ryo
JENNINGS Patrick
GALUSHKIN Pavel
IBRAGIMOV Medet

Poule No 19 12:15 piste No 3

number
36

48

104

123
343
373
9999

SZABO Matyas

TEODOSIU [ulian

CASTRO LINARES Hector Da
AIYENURO Soji

ESCUDERO Sergio

CHEN Yu

EFIMOV Kirill

Poule No 20 12:15 piste No 4

number
37

47

95

121
348
390
9999

APITHY Yemi Geoffrey
XU Yingming
KINDLER Maximilian
ZANIN Artem

MILLER Curtis
NATANZON Benjamin
KOLESNIKOV Vadim

Moscow saber Grand Prix

HUN
BEL

KOR
GER
GBR
CAN
RUS

HUN
ARG
VEN
FRA
POR
ESP

RUS

GER
CHN
DOM
JPN
GBR
RUS
KAZ

GER
ROU
DOM
GBR
ESP
CHN
RUS

BEN
CHN
GER
RUS
GBR
USA
KAZ
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rank
32
47
77
93
124
139
162

rank
33
46
79
92
125
138
162

rank
34
45
81
91
126
137
162

rank
35
44
82
90
127
134
162

rank
36
43
80
89
128
136
162
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 21 12:15 piste No 5

number rank
120 PROSKURA Nikita RUS 88

39 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA 37

44 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN 42

378 ALSHAMLAN Khaled KUW 135
105 ZHANG Xiaotian CHN 83
356 ARMIJO Gabriel USA 129
466 DAVYDZENKA Anton BLR 157

Poule No 22 12:15 piste No 6

number rank

112 FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA 86

43 LAM Hin Chung HKG 41

108 MOTORIN Ilya RUS 84

40 APITHY Bolade FRA 38

366 KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR 133

361 TSOUROUTAS Georges GRE 130

472 TILENSHIYEV Yeraly KAZ 158
Poule No 23 12:15 piste No 7

number rank

41 MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ 39

42 MIRACCO Luigi ITA 40

110 QUINTERO Jose VEN 85

115 LAMBERT Maxence FRA 87

363 HUANG Lulu CHN 131

365 PROCHNIAK Evan USA 132

9999 ANDREEV lliy RUS 162
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